BlSSELL Original & Replacement

PROHEAT 2X POWERSTEAMER SERIES 8920, 8930, 9200, 9200-2/5/C/T,
9300-C/D/P, 9400, 9400-C/H
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PART MO

B-203-G502

B-203-6833
B-203-6843
B-203-6511

B-203-6516

B-203-6544
B-203-66E0
B-203-6673

B-203-6835
B-203-6680
B-203-5845
B-203-6517

B-203-6834
B-203-6844
B-203-6614
B-203-e53

B-203-5T4
B-203-65T5
B-203-6579
B-203-658
B-203-67&2
B-203-6687

B-203-6654
B-203-5550

B-203-6837
B-203-6849
B-203-6719
B-203-6718
B-203-6654
B-203-6840
B-203-B6E2

B-203-6836
B-203-6844
B-203-6683
B-203-6654

B-203-67&0
B-203-64803
B-203-5550
B-203-6668
B-203-6555
B-203-65M
B-203-6764
B-203-6805
B-203-6724
B-203-67E3
B-203-6722
B-203-67&1

Original & Replacement BlSSELL

PROHEAT 2X POWERSTEAMER SERIES 8920, 8930, 9200, 9200-2/5/C/T,
9300-C/D/P, 9400, 9400-C/H

DESD RIFTHIH

Tank Ass"y Complsts - Blue lllusion

8820, 3200, 8200-15/C

Tank Asz"y Complets - Yulcanic Satin B330
Tank Ass"y Complats - Titansium Gray 22007
Tank Ass"y Complets -

Black Infusion 8300-C/P

Tank Asz"y Complats -

Black Cherry Fizz 3300-D, 8400, 8400-CH
Tank Lid -Blue lliesson BB20, 8200, 9200-2/5/C
Tank Lid -Black Infusion §200T, 8300-C/F
Tank Lid -Black Chenry Faz

B300-D, 2400, 8400-C/H

Tank Lid -Vulcanic Satin 8830

Tank Filter

Float Daar

Tank Bottom Ass'y - Blee llusion

BE20, 8200, B200-2/5/C

Tank Bottom Ass"y - Vilcanic Satin 8030
Tank Bottom Ass'y - Titaniem Gray 82007
Tank Bottom Ass'y - Black Infusion 9300-C/F
Tank Bottom Ass"y - Black Chemry Fizz
B300-0, 2400, 8400-CrH

Bladder - Inner Tank

Cap And Insert Ass'y - Water Tank
Autoloed Gasked

Tank Latch

Card

Uppar Handle - Blss [Busion

BE20, 8200, B200-25/C

Upper Handle - Black Infusion 3300-C5/F
Upper Handle - Black Cherry Fizz

B300-0, 2400, 8400-CrH

Upper Handle - Yulcanic Satin 8830

Upper Handle - Trtansum Gray 32007
Switch - OnAOff

Swiich - Haater

Medallion

Knob - Custom Clean

Coord Wrap - Blue lllusion

8520, 2200, 3200-25/C

Coord Wrap - Vulcanic Satin 8530

Ciord Wrap - Titanium Gray 22007

Coord Wrap - Black Infusion 8300-C/P
Ciord Wrap - Black Chearry Fizz

B300-D, 2400, 8400-C/H

Micro Switch - Triggen'Custom Clean
Screw EIt - Handle

Hosa Rack Ass'y

Hosa Sacure Latch

Crevice Tool Holder - Black

Hoza Ass'y

Indicator Light - Haater

Carcast Board

Datent Lever

Handl= Bushing (1)

Whesl Kit - [2) Whesds, (2} Axlas, [2) E-Rings
Solencad Valve
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PART Red.

B-203-6TET
B-203-68046
B-203-E845
B-203-68
B-203-6757
B-203-6717
B-203-6812
B-010-4503
B-203-E685
B-203-6802
B-203-6754
B-203-66T48
B-203-6555
B-203-E664
B-203-6804
B-203-6728
B-203-6820
B-203-E6640
B-203-6764
B-203-6754
B-203-6553
B-203-6814
B-203-6815
B-203-67TH
B-203-5865
B-203-E818
B-203-66T8
B-203-66T7
B-203-6807

B-203-68348
B-203-6850
B-203-504
B-203-6808

B-203-66M1
B-203-6651
HLA

B-E03-00E5
B-203-6652
B-203-6655
B-203-6652
B-203-E861

B-203-6864
B-203-6562
B-203-6863
B-203-68ET
B-203-6817
B-203-6814
B-203-6814

B-310-5874

DESCRIFTIIH
Tubing Menifodd - Electric Smarickean
Tubing Manifold - Manual Smartclaan
Access Cover
Brush Motor Gover
Brush Mator
Pumg
Pump Cooling Duct
Haater
End Cap WiEdge Brushes - AT & LT
Swiveal Arms - BT &LT
Autoload Recaiver
Fromt Nozzla
Gazket - Front Mozzle
Erushroll - 6-How
Balt Raght Side 3" Die. Geared
Spray Tip 2 Pk
Gear, Washer, E-Ring - For Brush Moior
Balt - Left Sida 2 174" Diz. Gearasd
Bridge Ractifiar
Micro Switch - Brush
Gasket - Short Al Duct Upper
Short A Duct
(Gasket - Short Afr Duct - Lower
Yacuwm Motor
Gasket - Yacuwm Motor
Gasket - Vacuwm Motor - Lower
Formula Tank Ass'y
Cap And Insert Ass"y - Formula Tank
Raar Cover - Blue lllesion
RO, 9200, BR00-25AC
Raar Cover - Villcanic Satin 8830
Raar Gower - Titanivm Gray 8200T
Raar Cover - Black Infusion 9300-G/P
Rear Cower - Black Chemry Fizz
B300-0, 8400, 8400-CrH
Scotchgard Applcator Tool
3" Towgh Stain Tool
4* Uphalstery Tool {Drder B-503-09E3)
6" Stair Tool
Tirbo Brzsh
Crevica Tool
Bare Floor Tool
Gasket W/Screw - Blue llusion
BO20, 9200, 9200-25C
Gasket W/Screw - Vulcanic Satin 8830
Gasket W/Screw - Tranium Gray B200T
Gasket W/Screw
Black Imfusion 8300-C/P
Gasket W/Screw - Black Chemy Fizz
B300-0, 8400, B00-CrH

Items Mot lllustrated
PYC Tubsa - Smm OO, 3mm ID x {1 80mm
Silicone Tube
T.89mm OO0, 4.9mm D x 320mm
Urethane Tubsa
B.0mm 00, 5.6mm 1D x 145mm
User's Gueda - United Statas
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